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10,000 381,500  91/11/29] -
2,000 383,500 91/12/6)
2,000 385,500)  91/12/6
50,000 4355001 91/12/10
2,000 437,5000 _ 91/12/23]
2,000 439,500, 91/12/23
2,000 441,500 - 91/12/23]
10,000 451,500 91/12/23]
2,000 453,500 91/12/23]
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39 | EFRRSEARHBERAT 10,000 | 463,500(  91/12/23
40 | 2000 | 465500  91/12/23
41 |9 5000 | 470,500]  91/12/27
4 |BFE 3,000 473,500 91712727
43 IBEAEE 1,000 | 474,500  91/12/27
44 |FEsEE 2000 | 476,500  91/12127
45 |50 2,000 | 4785000  91/12/27
46 |BEiREN 10,000, 488,500 92112
41 |RE 2,000 490,500 92/1/2
48 |EEEE 30,000 520,500 92112|
49 |BERE 2,000 522,500, 92/112
50  |Eawds K ABEIHE 10,000f 532,500 9116
51 [eEEu 2,000 534,500 916
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BRI eSS E AR &M 360,995

E S Wi |gEesEn  (EEEm
| |somspp st ReEEN=aES | 10,0000 10,000]  90/6/1

2 |HBEEEEIRH RS 10,0000 20,000 90/6/18

3 (BRI RS 10,0000 30,0000  90/9/27,

4 |G 1 10,000 40,0000 90/12/24]

S |HBh e MO AR, A ST AR B T ST 34,0000 74,0000 90/10/24 -

6 |FHEhEIEE 8,000 82,000 90/11/;5’ :

7 _1#EBhEE \RER (IR R) 7,500] 89,5001 90/11/28

8 |HBmAREFELR) 59000 95400 90/11/28

9 |HBhE - EIgHIERE e S 10,000, 1054000  91/4/1

10 BB ER B R e 10,0000 1154000  91/4/8

11 |FEBhEER LB EEhE 10,000 | 1254000 91/4/17

12 |fEEhi R 8,000 | 133400 917711

13 B ERE R R e S 10000 | 1434000  91/7/1] 9170000001
14 5B ERB A R E 10,000 | 153,400] 91/10/30] 9170000003| .
15 |BRFE7K 1,400 | 154,800 917000026
16 |BRE&BT 29,960 | 184,760

17 |H& 7,605 | 192,365

18 {BES&HEER 7,200 | 199,565 ;
19 (BN T EERBIRINERE @S CRE | 2000 201,565 91/12/10] 917000014
20 [#EBhE BRSO R B e 700 | 202,265 91/12/10} 917000013
21 |#EBNIEES F LA SRR R 2,000 | 204,265 9L/12/19] 917000026
| 22 |WHBHIERESS A e e e 1,600 | 205,865 91/12/19] 917000025
23 BB E e SRR E 2000 | 207,865 9171218  917000015|
24 |FEBhBtER TS TR 1,000 | 208,865] 91/12/18] 917000016
25 (TR S B AT e R R 4,000 | 212,865 .

26 BB R SR AT e e 3,000 | 215,865

27 | LETRGEEEH e BT ANEE |  4000] 219,865

28 |ERE 330 | 220,195

29 |8RFK 1,400 | 221,595

30 [fEBHR AR B 5 SO R 2,000 | 223,595

31 |#Eh R R e e R 1,500 | 225095

32 BB GERIEEY 15,000 240,095 '

33 [ RSEBh G 1,600 | 241,695 91/12/19] 917000025




34 | BRSBTS RTELE) 3,000 | 244,695 91/12/18] 917000010,
35 |HEBhERE Rt e 300 | 244,995 91/12/18] 917000017
36 | BB R e 300 2452950 91/12/18] 917000018
37 |FEBNtRTS A EE e 300 | 245,595 91/12/18] 917000019
38 |HEBhRE R R e 300 245,895 91/12/18] 917000020
39 | R R 2000} 247,895 91/12/18] 917000021
40 | B EE{E1008 1,000 248.895| 91/12/16] 917000012
41 e 525003 9500 258,3950 91/12/13] 917000011
42 2003 T{EHEE(6257%) 25000 | 283,395 91/12/16! 917000008
43 |Logopii =484 60,000 | 343,395 927000001
44 |LogoZ e 8,000 | 351,395 927000001
45 (FEBARIET 4000] 355,395 917000009
46 | B H{SEE{F200%¢ 2,000 357,395 9112717 917000023
47 | B {E B 2003 2,000 | 359,395| 91/12/19] 917000024
48 | B {EEEAS160H 1,600 | 360,995 91/12/20|. 917000027
49 |ERE e ErEEE 5 2003 HEE27{R 7641 361,759] 91/12/20] 917000027
50 | B E{E B E 2t 330 362,089[12826H] 917000007
51 362,089
52 362,089
53 362,089
54 362,089

362,089
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